Published on MyPad Now (https://www.mypadnow.com/)

Schedule

- By Date

Start

9:30AM
10:30AM
1:00PM
2:00PM
4:00PM

4:15PM

End

1:00PM

11:00AM

2:00PM

4:00PM

4:15PM

5:00PM

DAY-2 - 7th December 2012

Session

Technical Session Il

TEA BREAK

LUNCH BREAK

TECHNICAL SESSION 1V

TEA BREAK

VALEDICTORY FUNCTION

Location

AUDITORIUM

AUDITORIUM

AUDITORIUM

AUDITORIUM

AUDITORIUM

AUDITORIUM

-By Speakers

Dr. ARCHANA MEHTA

Dr. V. NARMADHA BAI
Professor in Botany, , Bharathiar University,

Moderator

Bharathiar University, Coimbatore - 641 046 Tamil Nadu, India

Dr. PRADEEP MEHTA,



https://www.mypadnow.com/node/

Dr.P. NAGENDRA PRASAD

Professor, Department of Biomedical Engineering, , Noorul Islam Center
for Higher Education, Noorul Islam University,Nagercoil

Chairman

Noorul Islam Center for Higher Education, Noorul Islam University,

Nagercoil - 629 180 Tamil Nadu, India.

Mr. A. JOSEPH CLEMENT

Professor and Head (Former), Department of Botany , Government Arts
College,Coimbatore

Moderator

Government Arts College, Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu, India.

Dr. ARCHANA MEHTA

Senior Lecturer, Lab of Plant Biotechnology, Department of Botany, ,
School of Biological and Chemical Sciences, Dr.H.S. Gour Central
University,

Department of Botany, School of Biological and Chemical Sciences,

Dr.H.S. Gour Central University, Saugor - 470 003

Dr. PRADEEP MEHTA

Professor and Head, Department of Botany, , School of Biological and
Chemical Sciences, Dr.H.S. Gour Central University,

Chairman

School of Biological and Chemical Sciences, Dr.H.S. Gour Central

University, Saugor - 470 003




Dr. S.MANIAN
Professor and Head, Department of Botany, , Bharathiar

University,Coimbatore

Bharathiar University, Coimbatore - 641 046 Tamil Nadu, India.

Source URL (modified on 09/05/2013 - 9:20pm): https://www.mypadnow.com/mppsfp2012/day-2




