

## Schedule

### By Date

#### DAY-2 - 7th December 2012

Start	End	Session	Location
9:30AM	1:00PM	Technical Session III	AUDITORIUM
10:30AM	11:00AM	TEA BREAK	AUDITORIUM
1:00PM	2:00PM	LUNCH BREAK	AUDITORIUM
2:00PM	4:00PM	TECHNICAL SESSION IV	AUDITORIUM
4:00PM	4:15PM	TEA BREAK	AUDITORIUM
4:15PM	5:00PM	VALEDICTORY FUNCTION	AUDITORIUM

### By Speakers



Dr.P. NAGENDRA PRASAD

Professor, Department of Biomedical Engineering, , Noorul Islam Center for Higher Education, Noorul Islam University, Nagercoil

Chairman

Noorul Islam Center for Higher Education, Noorul Islam University, Nagercoil - 629 180 Tamil Nadu, India.



Mr. A. JOSEPH CLEMENT

Professor and Head (Former), Department of Botany , Government Arts College,Coimbatore

Moderator

Government Arts College, Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu, India.

Dr. ARCHANA MEHTA

Senior Lecturer, Lab of Plant Biotechnology, Department of Botany ,  
School of Biological and Chemical Sciences, Dr.H.S. Gour Central  
University,

Department of Botany, School of Biological and Chemical Sciences,  
Dr.H.S. Gour Central University, Saugor - 470 003

Dr. PRADEEP MEHTA

Professor and Head, Department of Botany, , School of Biological and  
Chemical Sciences, Dr.H.S. Gour Central University,  
Chairman

School of Biological and Chemical Sciences, Dr.H.S. Gour Central  
University, Saugor - 470 003



Dr. S.MANIAN

Professor and Head, Department of Botany, , Bharathiar  
University,Coimbatore

Bharathiar University, Coimbatore - 641 046 Tamil Nadu, India.

Dr. ARCHANA MEHTA

Dr. V. NARMADHA BAI

Professor in Botany, , Bharathiar University,

Moderator

Bharathiar University, Coimbatore - 641 046 Tamil Nadu, India

Dr. PRADEEP MEHTA,

---

**Source URL (modified on 09/05/2013 - 9:20pm):** <https://www.mypadnow.com/mppsfp2012/day-2>

Powered by  
Diligent Digital Automation  
**MyPad**  
Academia | Enterprise